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Me n /  52 /  7-8 Y .O.
Se ss ion: FR2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dresdyn Gilbe rt302
Gym Force

8.400 9.200 8.2009.000 9.3508.900 53.050
4 1 1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Brayden M ark306
TAG FLA

8.800 8.750 8.8008.800 8.5508.600 52.300
1T 5 4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kaden Cobb305
North F lorida - Jax

8.800 9.100 8.5008.900 7.7008.400 51.400
1T 2 2 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Brayden Byrom304
Gym Force

8.300 8.850 8.5008.850 8.4508.050 51.000
5 4 3 2T 4 3 4 

4 

R icky Davis301
ACE FL

8.200 9.000 8.5008.750 7.6507.650 49.750
6 3 5 2T 5T 5 5 

5 

A sher Hahn307
Golden C ity

8.500 7.550 7.6008.450 7.4507.650 47.200
3 6 6 7 5T 6 6 

6 

Justin Zhong Zhong303
Nova F la

7.500 7.150 8.0008.050 7.0507.400 45.150
7 7 7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Me n /  52 /  9-10 A
Se ss ion: FR2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Elijah Holihen325
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 8.3008.800 8.9009.300 53.650
2 1 2 5 1 1 1 

1 

M atthew  Colsky320
South Miami

9.000 9.200 8.8008.450 8.1508.800 52.400
1 3 4 2 2 4 2 

2 

S ebastian Castillo323
EGA  F lorida

8.300 8.550 8.6009.000 8.2508.150 50.850
5T 7 1 3 3 3 3 

3 

M igue l M ora les326
TAG FLA

8.700 8.600 9.1008.150 8.4007.650 50.600
3 6 7 1 4 2 4 

4 

Becks S hum w ay321
Gold Coast

8.100 8.900 8.5008.400 8.0507.500 49.450
7 4T 5 4 7 5 5 

5 

T yle r  O rtiz327
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 7.6008.350 7.9007.600 48.650
5T 4T 6 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Daw son Gutow ski324
Harbor C ity

7.500 9.300 7.8008.700 7.6507.600 48.550
8 2 3 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Luke  Co llins322
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 5.800 8.2006.800 6.8006.700 42.700
4 8 8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

F reddy Davis316
ACE FL

8.300 9.550 9.1009.300 8.4008.700 53.350
2 1T 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Carte r  Holcom be308
Gallagher's

8.200 9.550 8.3008.900 8.3009.000 52.250
3T 1T 3T 6 1 2 2 

2 

Cole  Hudson309
O ldsmar

8.000 9.400 8.9009.150 8.0507.850 51.350
6 3 2 2 5 4 3 

3 

Gavin Hunte r311
Naples Progressiv e

8.700 9.200 8.5008.900 8.2007.600 51.100
1 5 3T 3 6 3 4 

4 

Jack S zabla315
Bayside

8.100 9.250 8.4008.600 8.0008.150 50.500
5 4 6 4T 3 5 5 

5 

T r is tan Livingood310
Harbor C ity

7.700 8.700 8.0008.650 7.7008.000 48.750
7 8 5 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Nolan Kurtz318
Bayside

7.400 9.150 8.2008.250 7.7007.100 47.800
8 6 7 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Cooper M atis319
Gymnastics USA

8.200 9.050 8.4007.950 7.4506.450 47.500
3T 7 8 4T 8 8 8 

8 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ichae l Childe rs352
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.700 9.400 9.3009.500 9.1509.300 54.350
10 1T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Joshua  Gilm ore344
Trousde ll

8.900 9.200 8.8008.900 8.5007.400 51.700
3 3T 2 6T 9 4 2 

2 

M err itt S im s342
South Miami

8.700 9.200 8.9008.600 7.3008.200 50.900
4T 3T 5T 4T 4 7 3 

3 

Jackson Ahlbrandt343
Naples Progressiv e

7.900 9.400 8.5008.800 7.9008.350 50.850
7T 1T 3 9 2 5 4 

4 

Kj M arte rson353
Golden C ity

8.700 6.800 9.7008.650 8.7507.550 50.150
4T 9 4 1 8 3 5 

5 

Antonio Kapusta354
Golden C ity

9.000 6.200 9.0008.500 8.9507.650 49.300
1T 11 7T 3 7 2 6 

6 

Conner S t. Am our347
TGR

7.900 8.400 8.9008.600 6.9508.250 49.000
7T 8 5T 4T 3 9 7 

7 

Diego Ange l350
South Miami

8.500 9.000 8.6008.500 5.9507.950 48.500
6 5 7T 8 5 11 8 

8 

R igoberto Guerre ro348
Gold Coast

7.800 8.850 8.0008.100 7.7007.900 48.350
9 6 10 10 6 6 9 

9 

Izaak Re is355
Golden C ity

7.500 8.600 8.8008.450 6.5007.350 47.200
11 7 9 6T 10 10 10 

10 

Jake  F ila rdi349
Panhandle  Perfect ion

9.000 6.300 7.8006.400 7.0005.200 41.700
1T 10 11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Me n /  52 /  11+  B
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caden O 'Br ien341
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.800 9.300 8.7009.250 8.9508.050 53.050
4T 1 1T 5 3 3 1 

1 

A lix S age t328
TAG FLA

9.200 8.000 9.2009.250 8.2508.600 52.500
1 9T 1T 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Diego Requena356
EGA  F lorida

8.800 9.000 8.9008.600 9.2007.400 51.900
4T 2T 6 2 7 1 3 

3 

Austin How ard336
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 8.8008.900 9.0007.700 51.200
2T 11 4 3T 4 2 4 

4 

Jayden Hernandez334
EGA  F lorida

9.100 9.000 8.3008.050 8.2507.500 50.200
2T 2T 9 8T 6 4T 5 

5 

JP W atts340
Gymnastics USA

8.600 8.450 8.5008.800 8.0507.650 50.050
6 5 5 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Nico S anchez338
Nova F la

8.200 8.850 8.2008.550 7.8508.300 49.950
7 4 7 10 2 7T 7 

7 

Joseph Cohen331
Nova F la

7.800 8.350 8.8008.100 6.7506.450 46.250
8T 6T 8 3T 10 10 8 

8 

W yatt Brow n329
TumbleBees Jupiter

6.400 6.900 7.8009.150 7.2507.350 44.850
12 12 3 11 8 9 9 

9 

Aaron Back330
TNT

7.500 8.350 7.4006.350 7.8506.500 43.950
10 6T 11 12 9 7T 10 

10 

Chase  Lam m333
O ldsmar

7.800 8.150 8.3006.600 6.3006.000 43.150
8T 8 10 8T 11 11 11 

11 

Lucas V er ity332
Nova F la

6.500 8.000 8.5006.100 6.2505.850 41.200
11 9T 12 6T 12 12 12 

12 
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